
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

181 

165 

161 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

KK Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.026 

3:29.833 

3:31.532 

3:36.011 

Diff 

9.807 

11.506 

15.985 

4th Last Tm 

47.964 

53.529 

49.997 

50.078 

3rd Last Tm 

46.324 

48.223 

48.962 

51.463 

2nd Last Tm 

46.059 

48.351 

53.775 

55.895 

Last Tm 

49.215 

48.397 

48.789 

47.868 

Start Speed 

10.464 

11.333 

10.009 

10.707 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:12 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:08 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

142 

183 

180 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.862 

3:26.228 

3:31.908 

3:32.560 

Diff 

9.366 

15.046 

15.698 

4th Last Tm 

46.965 

49.096 

50.651 

53.991 

3rd Last Tm 

46.066 

47.758 

49.405 

48.737 

2nd Last Tm 

49.105 

51.769 

52.670 

49.924 

Last Tm 

45.357 

48.161 

48.651 

48.767 

Start Speed 

9.369 

9.444 

10.531 

11.141 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:21 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:17:18 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

142 

181 

165 

183 

180 

161 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

3:16.862 

3:20.026 

3:26.228 

3:29.833 

3:31.532 

3:31.908 

3:32.560 

3:36.011 

Diff 

3.164 

9.366 

12.971 

14.670 

15.046 

15.698 

19.149 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:20.026] 

- 

4  [3:29.833] 

4  [3:31.532] 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.011] 

R2.  

4  [3:16.862] 

- 

4  [3:26.228] 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.908] 

4  [3:32.560] 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:25 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

142 

181 

165 

183 

180 

161 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.862 

3:20.026 

3:26.228 

3:29.833 

3:31.532 

3:31.908 

3:32.560 

3:36.011 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:31 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

161 

165 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.796 

3:19.988 

3:22.791 

3:38.932 

Diff 

5.192 

7.995 

24.136 

4th Last Tm 

46.809 

47.801 

48.411 

52.013 

3rd Last Tm 

45.023 

47.098 

47.160 

52.214 

2nd Last Tm 

45.041 

49.672 

47.276 

47.451 

Last Tm 

48.307 

46.089 

49.944 

46.956 

Start Speed 

9.616 

9.328 

10.000 

20.298 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

FS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:37 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:58:08 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

172 

142 

180 

183 

Name 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.911 

3:20.198 

3:26.648 

3:30.819 

Diff 

2.287 

8.737 

12.908 

4th Last Tm 

47.429 

48.204 

47.806 

53.286 

3rd Last Tm 

50.122 

46.677 

50.725 

48.589 

2nd Last Tm 

45.299 

50.295 

47.159 

49.222 

Last Tm 

44.564 

45.756 

50.043 

47.908 

Start Speed 

10.497 

9.266 

10.915 

11.814 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

5 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:41 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:21 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

142 

165 

180 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:14.796 

3:17.911 

3:19.988 

3:20.198 

3:22.791 

3:26.648 

3:30.819 

3:38.932 

Diff 

3.115 

5.192 

5.402 

7.995 

11.852 

16.023 

24.136 

R1.  

4  [3:14.796] 

- 

4  [3:19.988] 

- 

4  [3:22.791] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.932] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:17.911] 

- 

4  [3:20.198] 

- 

4  [3:26.648] 

4  [3:30.819] 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:46 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

142 

165 

161 

181 

180 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.862 

3:20.026 

3:26.228 

3:31.532 

3:36.011 

3:29.833 

3:32.560 

3:31.908 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

8 

4 

7 

6 

M2. Total Tm 

3:14.796 

3:17.911 

3:20.198 

3:22.791 

3:19.988 

3:38.932 

3:26.648 

3:30.819 

M2.  

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

8 

6 

7 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

2 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:52 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

108 

180 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:19.643 

3:26.343 

3:33.162 

1:49.377 

Diff 

6.700 

13.519 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.870 

49.229 

54.423 

50.510 

3rd Last Tm 

46.112 

47.899 

49.203 

2nd Last Tm 

49.206 

47.437 

48.937 

50.510 

Last Tm 

47.097 

51.461 

49.703 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

9.358 

10.317 

10.896 

9.649 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:40:57 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:49:15 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

161 

172 

142 

165 

Name 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.529 

3:21.949 

3:25.175 

3:30.786 

Diff 

4.420 

7.646 

13.257 

4th Last Tm 

46.676 

51.802 

47.406 

55.573 

3rd Last Tm 

46.167 

46.242 

50.533 

47.712 

2nd Last Tm 

46.405 

48.084 

50.529 

47.482 

Last Tm 

49.331 

45.514 

46.710 

50.137 

Start Speed 

8.950 

10.307 

9.997 

9.882 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:41:02 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:54:07 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

161 

108 

172 

142 

180 

165 

183 

181 

Name 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:17.529 

3:19.643 

3:21.949 

3:25.175 

3:26.343 

3:30.786 

3:33.162 

1:49.377 

Diff 

2.114 

4.420 

7.646 

8.814 

13.257 

15.633 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:19.643] 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.343] 

- 

4  [3:33.162] 

2  [1:49.377] 

R2.  

4  [3:17.529] 

- 

4  [3:21.949] 

4  [3:25.175] 

- 

4  [3:30.786] 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:41:08 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

108 

172 

142 

161 

165 

180 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

Pace Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.862 

3:20.026 

3:26.228 

3:36.011 

3:31.532 

3:32.560 

3:31.908 

3:29.833 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

8 

5 

7 

6 

4 

M2. Total Tm 

3:14.796 

3:17.911 

3:20.198 

3:19.988 

3:22.791 

3:26.648 

3:30.819 

3:38.932 

M2.  

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

M3. Total Tm 

3:19.643 

3:21.949 

3:25.175 

3:17.529 

3:30.786 

3:26.343 

3:33.162 

1:49.377 

M3.  

2 

3 

4 

1 

6 

5 

7 

8 

Total points 

4 

7 

11 

12 

16 

18 

20 

20 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:41:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

108 

161 

165 

142 

172 

181 

180 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

4:54.655 

5:04.344 

5:10.085 

5:10.810 

5:12.421 

2:43.815 

2:44.906 

11.493 

Diff 

9.689 

15.430 

16.155 

17.766 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.804 

47.691 

47.316 

49.491 

46.068 

52.206 

48.730 

3rd Last Tm 

46.517 

46.365 

48.942 

48.623 

45.865 

51.380 

56.146 

2nd Last Tm 

52.348 

50.013 

50.156 

51.059 

49.302 

49.436 

48.716 

Last Tm 

47.969 

53.390 

49.902 

49.471 

52.805 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

9.425 

9.562 

10.067 

9.610 

10.085 

10.793 

11.314 

11.493 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

3 

2 

8 

6 

7 

Joker Comment 

+ 15 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:41:22 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:04:22 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 18:30 


